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Ho154: Section on Neonatal-Perinatal Medicine Program: Day 2

Oral Abstract Presentation, Original Abstracts, and Section Update
Saturday, October 8, 2022

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

2:20 PM

2:35PM
2:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

Welcome and Opening Remarks*

Michael Posencheg, MD, program chair

Ravi Patel, MD, abstract chair

Scientific Abstract Oral Presentations (Abstracts 1-5)
Moderators: John Loyd, MD and Maria Estefania Barbian, MD
Top Ten abstract awards sponsored by Reckitt/Mead Johnson Nutrition
Presentation of Marshall Klaus Research Awards™

Hendrick Weitkamp, MD

Break”*

Scientific Abstract Oral Presentations (Abstracts 6-10)
Moderators: Ravi Patel, MD and Theresa Urbina, MD

Section Update and Awards*

Lily Lou, chairperson

Presentation of Virginia Apgar Award*

Presenter: De-Ann Pillars, MD

Awardee: Wanda Barfield, MD

Sponsored by Abbott

Presentation of Avroy Fanaroff Neonatal Education Award*
Presenter: Clara Song, MD

Awardee: Lou Halamek, MD

Sponsored by Reckitt/Mead Johnson Nutrition

Presentation of Neonatal Landmark Award*

Presenter: Jonathan Davis, MD

Awardee: Jacob Aranda, MD

Sponsored by Reckitt/Mead Johnson Nutrition

Adjourn

*This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.



